
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
TO:  PVIAC Athletic Directors 
 
FROM:  Lou Conte 
  Executive Secretary 
 
DATE:  September 11, 2019 
 
SUBJECT: Dates and Sites of Athletic Director Meetings 
 
Listed below are the dates and sites for the 2018 - 2019 athletic director meetings: 
 
 Date    Time   Site 
Wednesday, September 4   9:00 A.M.  Northampton 
            
Wednesday, October 2   9:00 A.M.  Easthampton 
     
Wednesday, November 6  9:00 A.M.  Smith Vocational 
 
Tuesday December 3   9:00 A.M.     Springfield College  
 
Wednesday, January 8   9:00 A.M.  West Springfield  
    
Wednesday, February 5   9:00 A.M.  Chicopee  
 
Wednesday, March 4   9:00 A.M.  Monson  
 
Wednesday, April 1   9:00 A.M.  Southwick 
 
Friday, April 3    8:30 A.M.  MIAA Annual Meeting 
 
Thursday, April 9   9:30 A.M.  PVIAC Annual Meeting 
 
Wednesday, May 6   9:00 A.M.  Holyoke 
 
Wednesday, June 3   9:00 A.M.  Greenfield      
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